SMOKING FOR JESUS MINISTRY
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Tuition/ Fees Schedule (Last Updated April 2022)

YEARLY TUITION- $3,500.00 / per child ($350.00 per child monthly if 10-month payment option is chosen.

First month’s tuition is due on the 1* day of school and then the 1 of every month thereafter with the last payment being due on

May 1%t)

NEW APPLICANT FEE- $25.00

DIAGNOSTIC TESTING FEE- $15.00

REGISTRATION FEES (One-time payment per year; Due JULY 31ST. Registration fees includes
administration, computer/science labs, lowa testing, LCA, and Junior & Regional Convention fees.)

PreK 4 & ABC's w/ A &C| 2" -5" | evels 6" -8 Levels 9" -11" Levels Seniors
Kindergarten (1st Level)
Registration $140.00) $140.00] $115.00] $275.00] $540.00 $715.00
Fees (Ages <8) (Ages 9-12) $640.00 $815.00
$275.00 $305.00] (new LCA Student)[ (new LCA Student),
(Ages 9-12) (Ages 13+)
Book Fees $130.00) $165.00] $230.00] $230.00) $250.00] $200.00

Computer Science (Self-Paced courses through Udemy.com)
1 Credit of Computer Science is a graduation requirement for all high school students.

Graphic Design- 1 credit

Microsoft Office -1 credit

Adobe Illustrator
Adobe Photoshop $225

$215

Office 365 $75

ATHLETICS- per student (Due by July 31s)

Football $300
Boys’ Basketball $300
Girls’ Basketball $300
Girls’ Volleyball $300
Boys’ & Girls’ Track & Field $300
Basketball /Track & Field $450

A.C.E. INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION- Registration is $350.00 per person.
This amount must be paid in full by January 15". This amount is for registration only
and does not include the cost of travel. For more information, contact office.



